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Undergraduate
Graduate 694

4,940
543
5,246

488
5,420

516
6,049

479
6,375

428
7,022

507
7,586

541
7,912

510
8,505
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9,045
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9,704

Undergraduate
Graduate

Season
Spring
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Student Level
Multiple values

College
All

Department
All

Classification
All

Gender
All

Race / Ethnicity
All

Residency
All

FT / PT Status
All

Age Ranges
All

PFW Student Enrollment Headcount by Student LevelHover for
Help

Notes:

a. Student enrollment is counted if a student is registered for at least one course on the census snapshot date for each fall semester. Student enrollment
includes degree-seeking and non-degree-seeking undergraduate and graduate students.
b. Academic categorization of undergraduate or graduate students is based on a student’s primary academic program of study. The Graduate Level
encompasses Masters, Doctor of Nursing Practice, and Graduate Certificates. Undergraduate encompasses Baccalaureates, Associates, and Undergraduate 
Certificates. Non-degree seeking students are identified at both the undergraduate and graduate levels. 


